

ACROSS THE HARBOR TUG-O-WAR

Damage and Injury Waiver & Commitment to Tug

I, ______ hereby commit that I will participate as a tugger in the Windjammer Days Across The Harbor Tug-O-War.

I also acknowledge that I participate in said event at my own risk. I understand and acknowledge that this event will involve significant physical exertion and the risk of physical injury either as a direct result of intense physical exertion, contact with other participants, and otherwise. As a condition of acceptance of my registration, I hereby release and forever discharge Friends of Windjammer Days and their officers, Agents, and Volunteers from any and all liability arising out of the Windjammer Days Across The Harbor Tug-O-War.

I hereby relinquish and assign to The Friends of Windjammer Days, all rights to the use of my name and likeness of pictorial representation in photographic, video, or other representations concerning my participation in the Windjammer Days Across The Harbor Tug-O-War. Have fully read hereby state that I read, and understand, and agree to the conditions set forth above.

Participant's Signature	Date
Print Name	Email
MY TUG TEAM IS	